YSBRA 100YARD BENCHREST SCORE SHEET - Summer 2024

Div

Div

O b WN R o 0 WN B O U WN R o 0 WN B O b WN R o 0 WN B

Ul s, WN B

Name

I. Cawley
T. Eling
J. Taylor
P. Hargreaves
C. Chambers
J. Steyn
Name
A. Medcalf
M. Carter
H. Ayre
H. Annand
I. Waghorn
S. Hannam
Name
R. Shaw
A. Moseley
R. Cheshire
R. Birchall
N. Evans
L. Vanvuuren
Name
Kendall
. Buckley
. Rawlings
Shaw
. Greenwood
Barker
Name
Edis
Cottrell
. Dutton
. Williams
Fitzgerald
Carter
Name
. Tennant
. Michalski
. Scandrett
. Cottrell (Jnr)
. Keiller
M. Elders
Name
J. Dyminski
M. Bell
H. Marsh
R. Ward
A. Clark
BYE
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Card 1
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81
90
90
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83
91

84
88

80
70
83
85
93

89
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87
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88
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86
89

82
84
80
87
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Card 2

87
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84
80
82
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84
75
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Total

179
183
170
161
172
180

164
173
179

171
171

164
145
164
171
180

174

162
172
176
171

174
171

167

174

175
169
151
161
169
177

166
170
165
177
178
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Opp. Name

P. Hargreaves
J. Taylor

T. Eling

I. Cawley

J. Steyn

C. Chambers

H. Annand
H. Ayre

M. Carter
A. Medcalf
S. Hannam
I. Waghorn

R. Birchall

R. Cheshire
A. Moseley
R. Shaw

L. Vanvuuren
N. Evans

S. Shaw

D. Rawlings

. Buckley

. Kendall

. Barker

. Greenwood

. Williams
. Dutton

. Cottrell

. Edis

. Carter

. Fitzgerald

v noon

. Cottrell (Jnr)
. Scandrett

. Michalski

A. Tennant

M. Elders

D. Keiller
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R. Ward

H. Marsh
M. Bell

J. Dyminski
BYE

A. Clark

Opp. Result

Score

161
170
183
179
180
172

179
173
164
171
171

164
145
164

180
171

172
162

174
171
176

167

171
174
174

161
151
169
175
177
169

177
165
170
166

178
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YSBRA 100YARD BENCHREST SCORE SHEET - Summer 2024
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Name

M. Felton
B. Hillyer
P. Watson
G. Pickin
S. Hillyer
BYE

Name
A. Roebuck
M. Mallinson
N. Bylo
R. Mallinson
P. Tinker
BYE

Card 1

81
88
78
91
0
0

79
67
62
0
71
0

+ + + + + o+

+ + + + + +

O O O O o o

O O O O O o

Card 2

83
84
81
83
0
0

78
78
69
0
76
0

+ + + + + +

+ + + + + +

O O o o oo

O O O o o o

Total

164
172
159
174
0
0

157
145
131

147
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Opp. Name

G. Pickin
P. Watson
B. Hillyer
M. Felton
BYE

S. Hillyer

R. Mallinson
N. Bylo

M. Mallinson
A. Roebuck
BYE

P. Tinker

Opp. Result
Score

174
159
172
164
0
0

131
145
157

147
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Points
6
12
8
14
6
0

16
10
10
2
8
0




